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HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE AUT22-0135B

Laboratory horizontal autoclaves are useful in bulk sterilization applications of equipment and materials in various

industries and research institutions. Also for disposing biological waste, reducing the risk of contamination and sterile

the waste before discarding. We provide a variety of horizontal autoclave according to applications, features and

customers requirements.

Used in Bulk sterilization, Microbiology Lab, Research Institutions, Laboratory, Pharmaceutical, Food industry, Chemical

industry.

Also known as Laboratory Sterilizer, Horizontal Pressure Sterilizer, Laboratory Horizontal Autoclave,.

AUT22-0135B HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE

Sterilizing programs for fabric, instrument, rubber and liquid

Touch screen display of temperature, pressure, time, running status and failure

warning

Post-dying function makes the residual humidity of sterilized articles less than 3%

The positive pressure air-exhaust system to exhaust the cold air from chamber

Equipped with printer to print date, time and process parameters

Build-in efficient steam generator, microcomputer temperature control

Perfect four-level authority management system to avoid misoperation

Double door optional

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Chamber Size
Chamber Material
Max Working Pressure
Working Temp.
Temperature Accuracy
Consumption

Power Supply

External Size(LxWxH)
Package Size(LxWxH)
Gross Weight

oobiozef

Biozef

AUT22-0135B
135L
®500x710 mm
SUS304
0.23 Mpa
115-138°C
+0.1° C
11 KW
380V, 50 HZ
1110x750x1742 mm
1370x1000x2060 mm
470 kg
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