



HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE AUT22-0135B

Laboratory horizontal autoclaves are useful in bulk sterilization applications of equipment and materials in various industries and research institutions. Also for disposing biological waste, reducing the risk of contamination and sterile the waste before discarding. We provide a variety of horizontal autoclave according to applications, features and customers requirements.

Used in Bulk sterilization, Microbiology Lab, Research Institutions, Laboratory, Pharmaceutical, Food industry, Chemical industry.

Also known as Laboratory Sterilizer, Horizontal Pressure Sterilizer, Laboratory Horizontal Autoclave,.

AUT22-0135B HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE

Sterilizing programs for fabric, instrument, rubber and liquid Touch screen display of temperature, pressure, time, running status and failure warning

Post-dying function makes the residual humidity of sterilized articles less than 3% The positive pressure air-exhaust system to exhaust the cold air from chamber Equipped with printer to print date, time and process parameters Build-in efficient steam generator, microcomputer temperature control Perfect four-level authority management system to avoid misoperation Double door optional



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	AUT22-0135B
Capacity	135 L
Chamber Size	Ф500x710 mm
Chamber Material	SUS304
Max Working Pressure	0.23 Mpa
Working Temp.	115-138°C
Temperature Accuracy	+0.1° C
Consumption	11 KW
Power Supply	380 V, 50 HZ
External Size(LxWxH)	1110x750x1742 mm
Package Size(LxWxH)	1370x1000x2060 mm
Gross Weight	470 kg

